
Total % Pl.

1 ELIZA SPIERS () RHESA ELISHA 71.607 201 71.607 1

2 ELLA-ROSE EVANS () LITTLE BLACK SUZI 67.857 190 67.857 2

3 STELLA CARMICHAEL () CLOVER PARK JESTER 67.321 189 67.321 3

4 IMOGEN CARMICHAEL () MISTWOOD FFANSI THAT 66.071 185 66.071 4

Total % Pl.

1 MIA OZOLINS (1909) RIVINGTON ISAAC 75.179 211 75.179 1

2 MIA OZOLINS () RIVINGTON ZAZA 69.464 195 69.464 2

3 ELLA-ROSE EVANS () LITTLE BLACK SUZI 66.25 186 66.25 3

4 STELLA CARMICHAEL () CLOVER PARK JESTER 65.179 183 65.179 4

Total % Pl.

1 ELIZA SPIERS () RHESA ELISHA 66.029 225 66.029 1

Total % Pl.

1 MIA OZOLINS (1909) RIVINGTON ISAAC 67.857 238 67.857 1

2 MIA OZOLINS () RIVINGTON ZAZA 67.143 235 67.143 2

Total % Pl.

1 AMELIE MORELLI () WEZ 74.821 210 74.821 1

2 MIA TAYLOR (2057) CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS 71.786 201 71.786 2

3 ELLA BEISSEL () KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 69.821 196 69.821 3

4 LUCINDA HOPPE (79) WYNARA TABOO 69.107 194 69.107 4

5 ELLA BEISSEL () PRETTY HILL HAZELWOOD 65 182 65 5

6 LEIELLA PAGON (2021) FREEMANS LODGE DREAMCATCHER 63.393 178 63.393 6

7 CATE RUDLAND (2244) YARRAMIE PARK ACE OF HEARTS 62.857 176 62.857 7

8 MADISON SHEPHERD () IT'S SPUDS WORLD 61.607 173 61.607 8

   Interschool Secondary 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancock

   Interschool Primary Novice 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancock

   Interschool Primary Novice 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancock

   Interschool Primary 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancock

Interschool Primary 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancock



Total % Pl.

1 MIA TAYLOR (2057) CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS 68.214 191 68.214 1

2 ELLA BEISSEL () KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 67.857 190 67.857 2

3 LUCINDA HOPPE (79) WYNARA TABOO 66.964 188 66.964 3

4 ELLA BEISSEL () PRETTY HILL HAZELWOOD 65.179 183 65.179 4

5 MADISON SHEPHERD () IT'S SPUDS WORLD 62.5 175 62.5 5

Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 72.647 247 72.647 1

2 AMELIE MORELLI () WEZ 71.471 243 71.471 2

3 CAITLIN ASHBY (1541) JAZAIL ZARR 64.853 221 64.853 3

4 JESSICA MCCLEAVE (111) BYALEE RUMOUR 64.412 219 64.412 4

4 LEIELLA PAGON (2021) FREEMANS LODGE DREAMCATCHER 64.412 219 64.412 4

6 CATE RUDLAND (2244) YARRAMIE PARK ACE OF HEARTS 62.794 214 62.794 6

7 MICAELA BUTLER (1734) EVEN STEVEN 61.471 209 61.471 7

Total % Pl.

1 JESSICA MCCLEAVE (111) BYALEE RUMOUR 65.143 228 65.143 1

2 CAITLIN ASHBY (1541) JAZAIL ZARR 61.714 216 61.714 2

Total % Pl.

1 SOPHIE GARDNIER (2351) ARAWN 69.5 278 69.5 1

2 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 63.25 253 63.25 2

3 MADDISON COLLINS (2220) KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 61.5 246 61.5 3

4 MICAELA BUTLER (1734) EVEN STEVEN 55.625 223 55.625 4

   Interschool Secondary 3B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle

   Interschool Secondary 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Handcock

   Interschool Secondary 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancok

   Interschool Secondary 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kristine Hancok



Total % Pl.

1 SOPHIE GARDNIER (2351) ARAWN 64.756 266 64.756 1

2 MADDISON COLLINS (2220) KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 57.195 235 57.195 2

Total % Pl.

1 ISABELLE FINN (2331) WYOMING LASS 60.135 223 60.135 1

Total % Pl.

1 ISABELLE FINN (2331) WYOMING LASS 60.641 237 60.641 1

Total % Pl.

HC CHRISTINE FRIZELL (2288) KENLOCK MOSHULU 68.571 192 68.571 1

1 KYLIE CLAY () WYNARA SWEET PROMISE 67.143 188 67.143 2

2 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 66.607 187 66.607 3

3 JANENE CLARK (2167) BELSTONE SAMARANTH 65.536 184 65.536 4

HC SHYLIE SUMMERTON (2206) CHANTILLY SPICE 65 182 65 5

4 JULIE KERSHAW () RULER 64.821 182 64.821 6

5 TANIA EDMONDS (2318) DAITAN WONDERLAND 63.214 177 63.214 7

6 EMILY KEMP () ENIGMA 62.857 176 62.857 8

7 ELIZABETH HAGGETT (2183) FINESSE 61.607 173 61.607 9

8 HELEN SMITH () WILLOW 61.25 172 61.25 10

9 SOPHIE VAILE (2293) CP MASTERPIECE 61.071 171 61.071 11

10 CERI JOHNS (1747) BELSTONE ROSARIA 60.536 170 60.536 12

11 ESTHER CRUCKSHANK () MAGGIE 60.357 169 60.357 13

   Unrestricted 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore

   Interschool Secondary 4C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle

   Interschool Secondary 4B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle

   Interschool Secondary 3C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle



Total % Pl.

1 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 70.714 198 70.714 1

2 JANENE CLARK (2167) BELSTONE SAMARANTH 67.321 189 67.321 2

3 KYLIE CLAY () WYNARA SWEET PROMISE 66.429 186 66.429 3

HC CHRISTINE FRIZELL (2288) KENLOCK MOSHULU 65.714 184 65.714 4

4 ELIZABETH HAGGETT (2183) FINESSE 64.821 182 64.821 5

HC SHYLIE SUMMERTON (2206) CHANTILLY SPICE 64.464 181 64.464 6

5 ESTHER CRUCKSHANK () MAGGIE 63.929 179 63.929 7

6 TANIA EDMONDS (2318) DAITAN WONDERLAND 63.75 179 63.75 8

7 JULIE KERSHAW () RULER 62.321 175 62.321 9

8 EMILY KEMP () ENIGMA 61.964 174 61.964 10

9 HELEN SMITH () WILLOW 59.464 167 59.464 11

10 SOPHIE VAILE (2293) CP MASTERPIECE 58.214 163 58.214 12

11 JANE BROWN () CHIEF 56.429 158 56.429 13

12 CERI JOHNS (1747) BELSTONE ROSARIA 51.25 144 51.25 14

Total % Pl.

1 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 75.875 304 75.875 1

2 SUSANNE NELSON (1519) BLACK SILHOUETTE 67 268 67 2

3 JOANN LLOYD (2177) SLM MASTERMIND 59.125 237 59.125 3

Total % Pl.

1 SUSANNE NELSON (1519) BLACK SILHOUETTE 72.439 297 72.439 1

2 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 72.195 296 72.195 2

3 DEMI MARSTON () CADASHA 59.39 244 59.39 3

4 JOANN LLOYD (2177) SLM MASTERMIND 56.22 231 56.22 4

   Unrestricted Elementary 3C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle

   Unrestricted Elementary 3B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rosemary Castle

   Unrestricted 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker



Total % Pl.

1 LISA HALLING () MERRIBANK FLICKA 72.059 245 72.059 1

2 KIRRILLY THOMPSON () CARINGA LIVEWIRE 68.529 233 68.529 2

3 CAMILLE HOUSTON () ONE SOC DOWN 64.706 220 64.706 3

4 JENNIFER EVANS () CHASE 62.794 214 62.794 4

HC CHERYSSE FANCSALI () TOORADIN PARK HALO 62.353 212 62.353 5

5 HELEN WHITTLE (2141) KIRKCIANNA 61.912 211 61.912 6

HC TANYA DODI () OLLIE 61.471 209 61.471 7

6 MEL JOHNSON () STRATHROSE ADMIRAL 60.882 207 60.882 8

7 NATALIE LOBANOVA (173) FLASH HARRY 57.059 194 57.059 9

Total % Pl.

1 JENNIFER EVANS () CHACE 70 245 70 1

HC JENNA KOVACIC (2352) FIELDBROOK CORUNIA 66.429 233 66.429 2

2 CAMILLE HOUSTON () ONE SOC DOWN 65.714 230 65.714 3

3 KIRRILLY THOMPSON () CARINGA LIVEWIRE 65.571 230 65.571 4

HC CHERYSSE FANCSALI () TOORADIN PARK HALO 64.143 225 64.143 5

4 HELEN WHITTLE (2141) KIRKCIANNA 62.571 219 62.571 6

HC TANYA DODI () OLLIE 61.286 215 61.286 7

5 NATALIE LOBANOVA (173) FLASH HARRY 60.429 212 60.429 8

6 MEL JOHNSON () STRATHROSE ADMIRAL 56.429 198 56.429 9

Total % Pl.

1 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 65.536 184 65.536 1

2 LIA BLACKET (2225) WYNARA BRONZE LADY 64.821 182 64.821 2

3 SUZIE PARSONS (191) SILKWOOD MAGICIAN 63.214 177 63.214 3

   Unrestricted Pony 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker

   Unrestricted Novice 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Adele Curry

   Unrestricted Novice 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Adele Curry



Total % Pl.

1 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 68.393 192 68.393 1

2 SUZIE PARSONS (191) SILKWOOD MAGICIAN 64.821 182 64.821 2

3 LIA BLACKET (2225) WYNARA BRONZE LADY 63.929 179 63.929 3

Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER DEMAINE (2195) HARDWICK PARK KOKO BLACK 72.353 246 72.353 1

2 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 72.059 245 72.059 2

Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER DEMAINE (2195) HARDWICK PARK KOKO BLACK 75.429 264 75.429 1

2 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 68.143 239 68.143 2

Total % Pl.

1 JENNIFER DAVENPORT (2239) KOLBEACH MISS DAISY 61.053 116 61.053 1

2 SALLY WELLS () MO 59.474 113 59.474 2

Total % Pl.

1 SALLY WELLS () MO 64.5 129 64.5 1

1 JENNIFER DAVENPORT (2239) KOLBEACH MISS DAISY 64.5 129 64.5 1

Total % Pl.

1 DANIELLE REED () MOLLY 66.842 127 66.842 1

2 DEANNE BROADBRIDGE () RED 62.368 119 62.368 2

3 KIM JONES () BALZAC 61.842 118 61.842 3

4 STACEY BLOCK () WOWPAL 60 114 60 4

5 JESSICA MARTIN () ROC ON REMINGTON 56.842 108 56.842 5

   Unrestricted Prep A

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker

   Unrestricted Pony Prep C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore

   Unrestricted Pony Prep A

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker

   Unrestricted Pony 2C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Adele Curry

   Unrestricted Pony 2B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Adele Curry

   Unrestricted Pony 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore



Total % Pl.

1 DANIELLE REED () MOLLY 67.5 135 67.5 1

2 KIM JONES () BALZAC 63.25 127 63.25 2

3 STACEY BLOCK () WOWPAL 62.25 125 62.25 3

4 DEANNE BROADBRIDGE () RED 62 124 62 4

5 JESSICA MARTIN () ROC ON REMINGTON 55.75 112 55.75 5

Total % Pl.

1 NIKKI BALLINGER (2303) COVERT AFFAIRS 65.179 183 65.179 1

2 JESSICA LEE () BIG TIME 63.036 177 63.036 2

3 CHARLOTTE GOLDSMITH (41) SHALICO RIVER 56.964 160 56.964 3

Total % Pl.

1 NIKKI BALLINGER (2303) COVERT AFFAIRS 64.286 180 64.286 1

2 JESSICA LEE (27) BIG TIME 61.25 172 61.25 2

3 CAITLIN GOLDSMITH (29) NATIVE ATTICA 56.607 159 56.607 3

Total % Pl.

1 CHARLOTTE GOLDSMITH (41) SHALICO RIVER 60.526 115 60.526 1

Total % Pl.

1 CAITLIN GOLDSMITH (29) NATIVE ATTICA 61.5 123 61.5 1

   Unrestricted Youth Prep C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore

   Unrestricted Youth Prep A

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker

   Unrestricted Youth 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore

   Unrestricted Youth 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Shirley Barker

   Unrestricted Prep C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Bec Moore












